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Women / 3 / Jrc
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Liana Corona306
Jing's Gymnastics

9.600 9.075 9.3508.700 36.725
1 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Caitlyn Snell366
United Gymnastics

8.700 9.425 9.0008.400 35.525
12 1 5 10T 2 

2 

Mischa Castaneda308
Jing's Gymnastics

9.500 8.300 9.2508.375 35.425
2 17T 6T 3 3 

3 

Madelynn Pitman349
Power House TNT

9.000 8.750 9.3508.200 35.300
8 7 10 1T 4T

4T

Layla Ayotte336
Olympia

8.875 8.900 8.8758.650 35.300
10 3 2 17 4T

4T

Sienna Stroupe341
Olympia

9.100 8.700 9.0258.300 35.125
6 8T 8T 8T 6 

6 

McKenzie Brown370
United Gymnastics

9.250 8.700 9.0258.075 35.050
3 8T 15 8T 7 

7 

Izabella Harpel368
United Gymnastics

9.025 8.300 9.0508.450 34.825
7 17T 3 6T 8 

8 

Hannah Gilliland367
United Gymnastics

8.750 8.775 9.0508.150 34.725
11 6 11T 6T 9 

9 

Angie Couch365
United Gymnastics

8.975 8.825 8.9007.750 34.450
9 5 19 14T 10 

10 

Siani Bhakta340
Olympia

9.125 8.300 8.9008.100 34.425
5 17T 13T 14T 11 

11 

Madalyn Barrios359
TAGS

8.450 8.400 9.2008.300 34.350
18 14T 8T 4 12 

12 

Blaire Wilkins322
Mary Jane's

8.525 8.850 8.9508.000 34.325
17 4 17 12T 13 

13 

Rebekah Overson328
Mary Jane's

8.650 8.600 8.9508.100 34.300
13 10 13T 12T 14 

14 

Sofia Medina310
Jing's Gymnastics

9.175 8.500 9.1007.450 34.225
4 12 22 5 15 

15 

Anastasia Suponkina312
Love's

8.575 8.200 8.7258.150 33.650
15T 21 11T 18 16 

16 

Scarlett Swanson309
Jing's Gymnastics

8.225 8.550 8.7007.850 33.325
21 11 18 19 17 

17 

Alexys Medley320
Mary Jane's

8.350 8.325 8.9007.700 33.275
20 16 20 14T 18 

18 

Mia Perales307
Jing's Gymnastics

8.625 8.150 8.2508.050 33.075
14 22 16 22 19 

19 

Aubrey Camarillo321
Mary Jane's

8.575 6.600 9.0008.425 32.600
15T 24 4 10T 20 

20 

Lily Oeffler361
Third Coast Athletic

8.425 8.250 8.5507.050 32.275
19 20 24 20 21 

21 

Torey Shaw330
Mary Jane's

7.775 7.500 7.7758.375 31.425
23 23 6T 23 22 

22 

Shanielle-Nykole Baxter329
Mary Jane's

8.100 8.400 7.2507.600 31.350
22 14T 21 24 23 

23 

Gwendolyn Torkelson304
Jing's Gymnastics

6.500 8.450 8.3507.250 30.550
24 13 23 21 24 

24 
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